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2024 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program



MPO 25 / BSRC
Project ID
Sponsor
STIP ID

Project Number
Location
Work Codes

Approval Level
Letting Date

2024 2025 2026 2027 Totals

NHPP

54649

Iowa Department of
Transportation

24474

IMX-080()--02-82

I 80: IA 130 Interchange - Westbound Entrance
Ramp

Unknown Pavement - Replace

Submitted Total
Federal Aid
Regional
Swap

$2,069,500
$1,655,600

$2,069,500
$1,655,600


